
Wednesday, October 2nd Thursday, October 3rd Friday, October 4th
8:15
8:30
8:45 Welcome
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45

10:00
Session 1 Session 6

10:15 1st Presentation 16th Presentation
10:30 2nd Presentation 17th Presentation 
10:45 3rd  Presentation 18th  Presentation
11:00 Questions Questions 
11:15

Session 2 Session 7
11:30 4th Presentation 19 th Presentation
11:45 5th Presentation 20 th Presentation 
12:00 6th  Presentation 21 th Presentation
12:15 Questions Questions 
12:30

Session 3 Session 8
12:45 7th Presentation 22th Presentation
13:00 8th Presentation 23th Presentation 
13:15 9th  Presentation 24th Presentation
13:30 Questions Questions 
13:45 Clossing Session
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00 Coffee Break

Session 4
16:15 10th Presentation
16:30 11th  Presentation 
16:45 12th  Presentation
17:00 Questions 
17:15 Coffee Break
17:30 Session 5

13th Presentation
17:45 14th  Presentation 
18:00 15th  Presentation
18:15 Questions 
18:30 Coffee 
18:45
19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45
20:00
20:15

20:30
DINNER - Its end can not 

be scheduled

Get Together Coffee

Registration 

Registration 

Parallel  Workshops (STAMP 
and STPA,  STAMP and CAST)

Coffee Break

Coffee Break

Coffee Break

LUNCH

Kenote: G. Boustras

Keynote:  N. Laveson Keynote: I. Anyfantis


